Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 6 June 2021 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Arnie's Boy
Assimilate
Date Night
Entrapped

Evil Cry

Fire Goddess
Friar's Fantasia
Korodon
Muswellbrook
My Blue Jeans

Date

7 Jdun
6Jun
6Jun
6Jun
6Jun
6Jun
7 dun
6Jun
6Jun
7 dun

Race

Northam #7

ShaTin#10

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
bet365 Bairnsdale #6

Pinjarra Park #9

Northam #7

Port Augusta #2

Geelong #5

Goulburn #6

Score/
Starts
712
10/4

Barrier

Months
Idle
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg Horse

Factor
8.1 9.9 Remorseless
39.8 -24.8 Richard Of Yorke
13.2 1.8 Skating Onlce
10.2 -1.2 Sowar

10.7 Tezleh
10.6 9.4 ToRiseAgain
6.1 0.9 Trophies Galore

1.4 Winning Glory
10.2 10.8 Yulong Patrol
6.7 0.3 Zartan
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Date

6 Jun
7 dun
6 Jun
7 dun
6 Jun
6 Jun
6 Jun
6 Jun
7 dun
7 Jun

Race

Muswellbrook #4

Ellerslie#1

Turffontein #1

Northam #7

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Pinjarra Park #8

Muswellbrook #6

ShaTin#2

Ballarat Synthetic #5

Ellerslie #6

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
13/9
2/1

4/2
2/1
6/3
2/1
171

Barrier Fred
Factor
4 27
4 -5.2
6
7 -0.2
10 0.9
12 -0.7
7 -4.0
2
7 -5.2
3 -1.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score
7.7
48
6.0
9.8
139
14.3
8.0
20
3.8
24
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Value

9.2
10.0
7.2

7.7
10.0

13.2
10.6

Emerg
Factor
6.7
-1.2
6.0
6.8
109
113

2.0
18
14
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